XoOpoug | Hummus

Eunvevon napddoong...ue obyyxpovn amnoyn!

Evépyewa | Energy:

Awnapa | Fat:

€K TwV omoiwv Kopeopéva | of which
Saturates:

YéatavOpaxkeg | Carbohydrates:

£K TWV omoiwv Zakyapa | of which Sugars:
E6wSipeG Tveg | Fiber:

NpwTteiveg | Protein:

AAdTL | Salt:

ZUOTOTLKA:

Ingredients:

XoOpoug | Hummus
ME Tayivl Kat YOO AgpovioD

To anéALTO OPEKTLKO PE AvATOA(TIKN KaTOyWwYH!
To XOOMOUG «OL YOUPEVLOOEG» TMAPAOKEVATETOL
ME EAANVIKA peBiBLa, EAANVIKS Tay(vl Kal XUUO
AELOVLOD YL VO TO AMOAQVUCETE MAVW OE YW,
TopTiyla § apafikn mita.

with Tahini & Lemon Juice

The tastiest appetizer with a Middle Eastern
origin! The hummus «Goumenisses» is made
with Greek chickpeas, tahini and lemon juice, so
you can enjoy it's amazing taste on bread,
tortilla, or flat bread.

1326k]J | 320kcal

24,7 g

3,59

16,0 g

3,849

4,5¢

6,19

0,849

PeB0BLa* 38%, vepd, Taxivi*, mapBévo
eAaLdAabO*, Cayapn*, puBULOTAC oEDTNTAC:
KITPLKS 0D, EDOUA AspovioD*, aAdTL, okdpdo*,
TEPL*, KOPWo*. * MoTtonolnuévo mpoidv
BroAoyikrig yewpylag

Chickpeas * 38%, water, tahini *, virgin olive oil
*, sugar *, acidity regulator: citric acid, lemon
zest *, salt, garlic *, pepper*, cumin *. * Certified
organic product
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